
SCHOOL DETAILS

Academic Year * ALL

Academic Year

YEAR APPEARED

10

PASS

10

PERCENTAGE

10

APPEARED

12

PASS

12

PERCENTAGE

12

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022 55.0 55.0 100.0

2023 52.0 52.0 100.0

2024 58.0 56.0 96.55 1.0 1.0 100.0

SCHOOL NAME

G D GOENKA PUB SCH BIJOULI RD AURANGABAD BR     

SCHOOL CODE

65859

ADDRESS OF THE SCHOOL

G. D. GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL,BIJOULI ROAD                       ,

AFFILIATION CODE

330861

SEARCH

330861


